
Covered Entities Liaison Title Phone Fax Campus Address E‐mail

General HIPAA Hannah Carroll‐Altman Associate Legal Counsel, Public Safety and Security (765) 496‐9059 765‐496‐0340 HOVD legalcounsel@purdue.edu

Purdue Student Health Center Megan Stuart Health Services Manager, HIM Director (765) 494‐5908 765‐496‐1907 PUSH stuart7@purdue.edu

Counseling and Psychological Services Christy Schock Lead Administrative Assistant (765) 494‐6995 765‐496‐2139 PUSH cschock@purdue.edu

Purdue Pharmacy Nicole Noel Director, Purdue University Pharmacy (765) 494‐1374 765‐496‐6094 RHPH nlnoel@purdue.edu

North Central Nursing Clinics Laurie Linback Patient Care Coordinator (765) 564‐3016 765‐564‐2608 901 Prince William Rd. Delphi IN 46923 llinback@purdue.edu

Nursing Center for Family Health Nancy Edwards Interim Department Head of Nursing (765) 494‐4015 765‐494‐6339 JNSN edwardsn@purdue.edu

SLHS Audiology and Speech‐Language Clinics  Brittany Stephens Clinic Operations Manager (765) 494‐3823 LYLE stephe50@purdue.edu

Purdue Sports Medicine WL Jessica Lipsett Associate Director of Sports Medicine (765) 494‐1703 MACK jzuercher@purdue.edu

West Lafayette Health Plans Shan Chen Senior Administrative Assistant & HR Coordinator  (765) 494‐7395 2550 chen1158@purdue.edu

PNW Health Plans and Employee Wellness Colleen Robison Associate Director of Benefits (219) 989‐2143 219‐989‐2185 cmrobiso@pnw.edu

PFW Health Plans Amy Jagger Human Resources and Institutional Equity (260) 481‐6096 260‐481‐6032 DSB 300 jaggera@pfw.edu

PFW Health Plans Christine Marcuccili (backup) Office of Institutional Equity (260) 481‐6107 DSB 300 marcuccc@pfw.edu

Athletics Information System Jessica Lipsett Associate Director of Sports Medicine (765) 494‐1703 MACK jzuercher@purdue.edu

Student and Receivables Business Services Tim Riley Assistant Comptroller and Bursar (765) 494‐7574 HOVD tdriley@purdue.edu

Central Files Brandy Royer Assistant Director of Financial Affairs (765) 494‐6121 KPTC broyer@purdue.edu

Public Records Office Kaitlyn Heide Legal Services Coordinator (765) 496‐3550 HOVD hufferk@purdue.edu

Internal Audit Wendi Johnston Principal Auditor (765) 494‐5846 2550 wmn@purdue.edu

Purdue Systems Security Kelly Newton Senior Administrative Assistant (765) 494‐7169 2550, Suite 100 kelly@purdue.edu

IT Infrastructure Services Kim Heath Senior Administrative Assistant (765) 494‐9891 YONG 915 kimheath@purdue.edu

IT Enterprise Solutions  Jackie Ward Associate Executive Assistant  (765) 496‐6806 2550, Suite 100 jrward@purdue.edu

IT End User Experience Dan Rhine Service Desk Manager (765) 494‐3808 STEW rhine@purdue.edu
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School of Nursing Business Office Kevin Harris
Business Manager ‐ School of Nursing and Health 
Sciences

(765) 494‐0083 JNSN 109B kharri718@purdue.edu

Risk Management Dann Van Hoosier Manager, Loss Control and Financial Analysis (765) 494‐1690 PTCA djvanhoosier@purdue.edu

Pharmacy IT Nicole Noel Director, Purdue University Pharmacy (765) 494‐1374 765‐496‐6094 RHPH nlnoel@purdue.edu

PFW Information Technology Services Lee Shannon IT Security Analyst (260) 481‐6076 shansp01@pfw.edu

PNW Hammond Technlogical Infrastructure Services Colleen Robison Associate Director of Benefits (219) 989‐2143 219‐989‐2185 cmrobiso@pnw.edu

PNW Hammond Procurement and General Services Colleen Robison Associate Director of Benefits (219) 989‐2143 219‐989‐2185 cmrobiso@pnw.edu

PNW Hammond Fitness Center Colleen Robison Associate Director of Benefits (219) 989‐2143 219‐989‐2185 cmrobiso@pnw.edu

PNW Westville Information Services Colleen Robison Associate Director of Benefits (219) 989‐2143 219‐989‐2185 cmrobiso@pnw.edu

PNW Westville Purchasing Colleen Robison Associate Director of Benefits (219) 989‐2143 219‐989‐2185 cmrobiso@pnw.edu

PNW Westville Bursar Colleen Robison Associate Director of Benefits (219) 989‐2143 219‐989‐2185 cmrobiso@pnw.edu

Regenstreif Center for Healthcare Engineering (RCHE) Allison Bryan‐Jungles Assistant Director, Operations, Outreach (765) 496‐9791 MANN abryan@purdue.edu

Regenstreif Center for Healthcare Engineering (RCHE) Lauren Johannigman (back‐up) Research Operations Administrator (765) 494‐4364 MANN ljohanni@purdue.edu

SLHS Business and Main Offices Brittany Stephens Clinic Operations Manager (765) 494‐3823 LYLE stephe50@purdue.edu

SLHS Business and Technical Support Brittany Stephens Clinic Operations Manager (765) 494‐3823 LYLE stephe50@purdue.edu

Bursar Tim Riley Assistant Comptroller and Bursar (765) 494‐7574 HOVD tdriley@purdue.edu

Health and Human Sciences IT Laurie Linback Patient Care Coordinator (765) 564‐3016 765‐564‐2608 901 Prince William Rd. Delphi IN 46923 llinback@purdue.edu

Healthcare Advisors George Bailey Assistant Director, CyberTAP (765) 494‐7538 VTCH baileyga@purdue.edu

Center for Medication Safety Advancement Kyle Hultgren Director (317) 517‐0378 khultgre@purdue.edu

Technology Statewide Business Offices Whitney Ramer 
Director, Statewide Continuous Improvement & 
Strategic Programs

(812) 348‐2025 KNOY wnramer@purdue.edu

Digital Education Chris Martin Director, Digital Education (765) 494‐3618 STEW cjmartin@purdue.edu

Comptroller Kathleen Thomason Senior Director, Comptroller (765) 494‐7536 KPTC kthomaso@purdue.edu

Purdue Recycling Philip Richey Grounds Manager (765) 494‐3089 GMF prichey@purdue.edu

Payment Processing Kathleen Thomason Senior Director, Comptroller (765) 494‐7536 KPTC kthomaso@purdue.edu

Treasury Operations Terri Mimms Director, The Office of Treasury Operations (765) 494‐6594 2250  tkmimms@purdue.edu

IT Research Computing Steckel Bleier Senior Administrative Assistant (765) 494‐1289 STEW ksteckel@purdue.edu

Legal Counsel for Purdue University Hannah Carroll‐Altman Associate Legal Counsel, Public Safety and Security (765) 496‐9059 765‐496‐0340 HOVD legalcounsel@purdue.edu

Purdue College of Pharmacy, Fifth Third Bank Faculty Office 
Bldg, 3rd Fl, 640 Eskenazi Ave., Indianapolis, IN 46202



HHS Minnesota DHS Evaluation Projects Hannah Carroll‐Altman Associate Legal Counsel, Public Safety and Security (765) 496‐9059 765‐496‐0340 HOVD legalcounsel@purdue.edu

Center for Cancer Research Nadia Attallah‐Lanman Bioinformatician / Research Assistant Professor (765) 494‐2635 HANS natallah@purdue.edu

PGY1 Community‐Based Pharmacy Madeline Moses Director of Clinical Services (812) 944‐3612 812‐941‐7303
Mathes Pharmacy 1621 Chestertown Rd. 
New Albany, IN 47150

madeline@mathespharmacy.com
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